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United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY I 
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ,,. 	total 

AhmadR. Hassan 1 	25.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% t 	10.00% 
Nnh 

James Talarico 2 	50fl0% 1 	50.00% 3 	75M0% 6 	60.00%' 

Jasmine Crockett - 1 	25.00% 1 	50.00% 1 	25.00% 30.00% 

Cast Votes: 4 	100.00% 2 	100,00% 4 	100.00% JO 	100.00%l 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

LUnitedStateslepresentative. Distriç No. 13 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting F Total 

Mark Nair 	 . 4 	100.000W 2 	100.000/ 3 	100.00% 9 	10000% 

Cast Votes: 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 3 	100.00% 
9( '1,60.00W 

Undervotes: 2 0 1 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Governor - D[rOCRATIC PAR1W 
. 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tota$ 

Carlton W. Hart 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 2 	22.22& 

lose Navarro BaIbüena 01  0:0090 0 0.00% 1 25.00% t 	11.11% , 

Gina Hinojosa 1 33.33% 1 59.00% 1 25.00% 3 	33.33% - 	- 

Andrew White 0 0.00% 1 	- 50.00% 0 0:00% 1 	11.11% 

Bobby Cole 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 	0.00% 

Patricià-AbrEgo, . 0 0.00% 

, 

-0 a00% 1 - 25.00% 1 	11.11% 

Angela liaAngie" Villescaz 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% - 	0 	O.00% 

Chris Bell 1 33.33% 0 000% 0 0000/ 1 	11 11%l 

Zach Vance 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 	0.00%1  
Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 2 10000% 4 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 
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[Lieutenant Gvernor - DEMOCRkTIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Courtney Head - - 1 	50.00% - 1 	50.00% - 3 	100.00% - 71.43% 

Marcos Isaias Velez 0 	0.00% 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	14.29% 

Vikki Goodwin! 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0:00% 1 	1429% 

Cast Votes; 2 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 3 	100.00% 7 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 4 0 1 S 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

ntl.u,l,cy Jc. caI - 	 u,..rnn, • 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting TotaI 

Anthony Tony Box 0 	0.00% 1 	50.00% 1 	25.00% 22.22%! 

Nathaniohnsoh 	- 2 	6667% 0 	,0.00% 3 	75:00% $ 	55.56% 

Joe Jaworski . 1 	33.33% 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 2 	22.22% 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Comptroller-of Public Accounts - ÔEMOCRATIC PARTY I 
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Michael Lange 0 	0.00% 1 	50.00% O 	0.00% 1 	1.1.11%l 

Savant Moore 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	25.00% 1 	11.11% 

Sarah Eckhardt - 	3 	100.00% 1 	50.00% - 3 	75.001 1 	77.78% - 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	10000%i 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 - 	0 

CommissiOIjerbf;thc•GeneraFtaflLQffice- DEMOCRATLC:PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 
I 

Early Voting 	Election Day Voting 	 Totalj 

Jose.Loya 1 	50.00% 2 	100.00% 3 	75.00% 6 	75.00%! - 

Benjamin Flares, 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	25.00% a2 	25.00% 

Cast Votes: 2 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% PZi 	100.00%! 

Undervotes: 4 0 0 4 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 
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fCbrnmiisibhSASricuItUre9i*MO.CRATIC PAR11Q 	: ......... . 
Choice Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting jlj 

Clayton Tucker 5 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 

Cast Votes: 	 5 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 11 	100.O0%l 

Undervotes: 	 1 0 0 1 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 0 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Jon Rosenthal :3 	100.00% .2 	:100.00% 4 	100.00% 9100.00%! 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	100.00%' 

3 10 Undervotes: 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

[Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTYt Uv  

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Maggie Ellis - 	 - 0 	0.00% 2 	100.00% - 	, 2 	50.00% - T'T1l4% 

CoryL.Carlyle 1: 	100.00% 0 	0,00% 2 	50.00% Z  4,86% __ .. 

Cast Votes: 1 	1 100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 1 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 5 0 0 5 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 ' 	0 

Ustice, Suprene Court, Place 2 Uq xpired Term -, DE V1OCRATIC PAR 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Chad Kelly 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	100.00% 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100,00% 4 	100.00% 9 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

ustice, Suprrne Court. Place 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTt I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting F 	 JTotal 

Gordon Goodman 	- 1 	100.00% 1 	50.00% 2 	50.00% 57.14% 

Kristen Hawkins 0 	0.00% 1 	50.00% 2 	50.00% 42 86% 

Cast Votes: 1 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% ' 	7-1-100.00% 

Undervotes: 5 0 0 5 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 
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ustice. Supreme Court, Place 8 CEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting , 	'Tot alj 

Gisela D. Triana  . 	. 	, 3 	10000% , 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	10000%I 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

udge, COurt Ot Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - PEIVIOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	. 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 3 Totalj 

ekeyAnyiam 3' 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% f 	 100.00%! 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 	100.009" 

IJndervotes: 3 0 0 .3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 6 

. Judge, Courtof CriminalAppeals, Place 4 	DEMOCRAT IC PARTY - . . . 

Choice 	 Party 	AbsenteeVoting Early Voting Election Day Voting Totall 

Audra Riley 	,, 	 , 	. 	, 	3 	100.00% 2' 	100.00% 4 	100.00% . 	9 	ioo.00%! 

Cast Votes: 	3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% .9 	100.00% 

lJndervotes: 	3 0 0 :. 
Overvotes: 	0 0 0 0 

[Judge, Court of CriMinal Appeals, lace 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY , 
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 Total3 

HollyTaylor 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 	 9 	06 00%1 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 	 1 0,00 

Undeivotes: 3 0 0 	 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

State Senator District No. 28 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee'Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Totalj 

Riley Rodriquez 	 . 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00%  . 	, 

Cast Votes: 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	100.00%l 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 2 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 
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EState Repràëhtátive, District No:69 - DEMOCRAT!9IPARTY  

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting j 	 Total: 

Leilani Barrett 4 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% Th___10000% 

Cast Votes: 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	100.60% 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Chief Justiée,lSthCourt of Appeals _ District - DEM6CRAJICPARTY. _. 

Choice Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting ElectionDay Voting Total 

Jerryzimmerer 	 3 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 9 ____10O00% 

Cast Votes: 	 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9 100.00%1  

Undervotes: 	 3 0 0 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 0 

Justice,15thCourt of Appea!s, District, _ Place No. 2 	DEMOCRATIC PARTY  1 
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting ElectionDay Voting TotalJ 

Tom Baker 3100.00% 2100.00% 4 	100.00% 9_100.00%1 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% # 100.00%! 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 . 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0. 

justice,15th Court of Appeals District, Place . No. 3 -  DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting ElectionDay Voting 	 Total 

M. Meyer 	 .... -Marc _100.00% 2 	100.00% 4100.Q0% 	 910000% 

Cast Votes 3 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 	 9 	10000%1 

Undervotes: 3 0 0 	 3 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 	 0 
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United State5 Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total ________________ 

John Cornyn 15 	68.18% 56 	48.28% 67 	44,08% 1 8 	47599 I - 

Virgil John Bierschwale 

- 	- 

1 	4550/ 1 	086% 0 	000% 2 	0699/1  

Ken Paxton 4 	18.18% 41 	35.340/ 66 	43.42% 11 	3828% 

AnnaBender 

- 

Ô 	:0.00% 1 	0.86% 1 	0.66% 2 	0.69% 

'I 	0.34961  'Gus' Guirez 	Khan 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	0.66% 

John 0 Adefope 0 	000% 0 	000% 0 	000% b 	000%' 

Wesley Hunt - 2 	909% 15 	12.93% 16 	1053% 33 	11.38% 

Sara Canady 0 	0.00% 2 	1.72% 11 	0.66% 3 	1.03% 

Cast Votes: 22 	100:00% - 116 	100.00% 152 	100.00% 20% 

Undervotes: 4 0 3  I 
overvotes: 0 0 0 1 	o 

1. 
 States Representative,District No. 13 - 	UBLICAN REP 	PARTY- :United . 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tot 

Ronny Jackson - 19 	82.61% 106 	95.50% 133 	89.26% ' 	258 	91.17' 

.ChasityWedgeworth 4 	17.39% 5 	4.50% 16 	1024% . ,J 
Cast Votes: 23 	10000% 111 	100.00% 149 	100.00% 283. 	100.00 

Undervotes: 3.  5 •6 14 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 , 	0 

Governor RE!USLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tot 

Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 0 	0.00% - 1 0.68%J 10.36 

Greg Abbott - 21 9130% 94 	8545% 114 7703% zag 	8149 

Pete "Doc" Chambers 1 4.35% 10 	9.09% 30 20.27% 41 	1459 

Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 1- 	0.91% 14 0.68% 0.71 . - 	- 	- , 

Evelyn Brooks - - 	- 0 - 	- 0.00% - 1 	0.91% 0 0.00% 1 	036 

Kenneth Hyde 1 435% 0 	0.00% - 9 - 	- 0.00% 1 	036 

RonniéTullos 0 0.00% 1 	0.91% 0 0.00% 1036' 

Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 1 	0.91% 1- 0.68% 2 	0.71 

Mark V.Goloby - 0 0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 0.00% 0 	0.0V 

R.F. 	8ob'Achgill 	, 	- - 0 0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 0.00% 0 	0.00' 

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 2 	1.82% 1 0.68% 3 	1.07' 

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 110 	100.00% 148 100.00% 81 	100.00 

Undervotes: 3 6 7 c 16 
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

EsalaWuèschner 9 0.00% 1 0.92% 2 1.35% 3 	1.08%I 

248 	8889%l Dan Patrick 19 86.36% 96 88.07% 133 89.86% 

Timothy Mabry 3 13:6406 9 - 	8.26% 8 5.41% 219 	7.17% 

Peila Muñoz Hopkins 0 0.00% 3 2.75% 5 3.38% 8 	2.87% 

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 109 100.00% 148 100.00% 

Undervotes: 4 7 7 18 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

lAttorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting w: 	
Totall 

Aaron Reitz 1 435% 11 973% 17 1181% 29 	1036%1 

Joan Huffman 	- 4 1739% 15 13.27% 22 15.28% . 4tH 14.64% 

Mayes Middleton 5 :21.74% 37 32.74% 50 34.72% 92, 	32;86% 

Chip Roy 13 56.52% 50 44.25% 55 38.19% 118 	42L14% 

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 113 100.00% 144 100.00% 
* 

Undervotes: 3 3 11 11 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

_uI..p.IuI.cI ui ru.n,nwuuuta -:flcruDLI.nr. rMni I 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting  

,Christi Craddick 	 7 2917% 	 31 	2844% 	 32 2254% 	 70 2545%1  

Don Huffines 	 . 	 5 20.83% 	 46 42.20% 	 68 47.89% 	 119 43.27% 

Kelly Hancock 	 11 	45:83% 	 29 26.61% 	 40 	26.17% 	 80i '29.09% 

Michael Berianga 	 1 	4.17% 	 3 	2.75% 	 2 	1.41% 	 6 	2.18%, 

	

Cast Votes 	 24 10000% 	109 10000% 	142 10000% 	 275 10000961 

	

Undervotes: 	 2 	 7 	 13 	 22 

	

Overvotes: 	 0 	 0 	 0 

tcommissionerpt the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY  
Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 TotaiJ 

Dawn Buckingham 	 21 100.00% 	 94 100.00% 	114 100.00% 	 229 100.00%1  

	

Cast Votes: 	 21 100.00% 	 94 10000% 	114 100.00% 	 229 109M0941  

	

Undervotes: 	 5 	 22 	 41 	 68 

	

Overvotes: 	 0 	 0 	 0 	1 	 1 
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Nate Sheets 11 	45.83% 45 	42.45% 5
9 
	40.97% t 	4137% 

Sid Miller 13 	54.17% 61 	5735% 85 	59.03% 159 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 106 	100.00% 144 	100.00% 274 	10000% 

' 2 10 siUndervotes: 11 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Hawk Dunlap 2 8.70% 14 13.59% 24 18.32% 4* 	1S.56%l 

Bo French 1 435%. 19 18.45% 16 12.21% 36 	14.01% 

Jim Wright 12 52.17% 43 41.75% 58 44.270/ . 	113 	43.91% - - 
Katherine Culbert 2 8.70% 8 7.77% - 10 7.63%  

James (Jim) Matlock 6 26.09% 19 18.45% 23 17.56% 48 	18.68% 

Cast Votes: 23 100.00%. 103 100.00% 131 100.00% 257 	100.00% 

•Undervotes: 3 13 24 40 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Lnier Jusucejaupreme LOun:fl%fltMDLILMr1  rMnn:fp.1. 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

,,. irnmy Blacklock 20 	100.00% 93 	100.00% 112 	100.00% _4_, j00.00%1 . 	. 	. 
Cast Votes: 20 	100.00% 93 	100.00% 112 	100.00% 2-2 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 6 23 43 2 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

ustice. Supreme Court, Place 

Choice 

2 Unexpired Term -REPt,BLJCAN PARTY 

Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting j To a[ 

James P. Sullivan 20 	100.00% 87 	100.00% 107 	100.00% I 2l4 	100.00% 

Cast Votes: 20 	100.00% 87 	100.00% 107 	100.00% - 	214 	1000% 

Underotes: 6 29 48 83 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 



MOTLEY COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 9 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 
ik 

Kyle Hawkins 20 	10000% 88 	10000% 108 	10000% 2I4 	100 00% 

Cast Votes: 20 	100.00% 88 	100.00% 108 	100.00% 216 	100.00%I 

Undervotes: 6 28 47 81 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Justice,$Up,*tt&Cqurt, PIaãe8:t PUBLICAN PARTYk; . 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting. Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Brett Busby 20 	100.00% 88 	100.00% 113 	100.00% 

Cast Votes: 20 	100.00% 88 	100.00% 113 	100.00% 21 	100.0096 

.Undervotes: 6 28 42 76 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Judge. Court of Criminal Appeal , 	3 	REPUBLICAN PARTY Aw 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

Alison Fox . 7 	33.33% 24 	27.27% 24 	20.87% 55 	
* 

24.55%I 

Lesli Fitzpatrick 4 	19.05% 10 	11.36% 22 	19.13% 6 	16.07% 

,Thomas Smith 

. 	- 

4 	19.05% 27 	30.68% 34 	29:57% 3 	2902% 

Brent Coffee 6 	28.57% 27 	30.68% 35 	30.43% 68 	30.36% 

Cast Votes: 21 	100.00% 88 	100.00% 115 	100.00% 224 	10000%1  

Undervotes: 5 28 40 73 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Judge, Court otcliminal Appeal; Pla04 - REPUBLI4N PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Totall 

Kevin Patrick Veary 	 - 	20 	100.00% 86 	100.00% 107 	100.00% 2 	100.00%l 

Cast Votes: 	 20 	100.00% 86 	100.00% 107 	100.00% 213 	100.00%1 

Undervotes: 	 6 30 48 24 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 
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liudge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

John Messinger 	 14 	60.87% 76 	88.37% 101 	8559% } 	191 	8414% 

jennifer.Balido 	 9 	39.13% 10 	11.63% 17 	14.41% 36 15.86% 

Cast Votes: 	 23 	100.00% 86 	100.00% 118 	100.00% 227 100.00%' 

Undervotes: 	 3 30 37 10] 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 

tState Senator; District No. 28 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 Totalj 

Charles Petty 20 	100.00% 93 	100.00% 117 	100.00% 	 230"1100.00%! 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes 

20 	100.00% 

6 

0 

93 	100.00% 

23 

0 

117 	100.00% 

38 

0 

230 	100.00%1 

67 

jState Representative, District No. 60 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 Total] 

James B Frank 	 20 100.00% 	 85 100,00% 	109 100.00% 	 214 100 00%l 

Cast Votes: 20 	100.00% 85 	100.00% 109 	100.00% 214 

Undervotes: 6 31 46 83 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

[Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total! 

Scoff Bnster 	 20 	10000% 85 	10000% 109 	10000% 214 	10000%] 

Cast Votes: 	 20 	100.00% 85 	100.00% 109 	100.00% 244 

Undervotes: 	 6 31 46 83 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 • 

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No.2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Scott (Field 20100.00% 83 	100.00% 109 	100.00% 21rH100.00%! 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

20 	100.00% 

6 

0 

83 	100.00% 

33 

0 

109 	100.00% 

46 

0 

785 

100.00% 
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tiustice. 15Th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 	 I 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 .1. Total 

April Fariis 	 20 100.00% 	 83 100.00% 	 107 100.00% 	. 1tt1od.od%l 

Cast Votes: 	 20 100.00% 	 83 100.00% 	 107 100.00% 	 210 1 0000% 

Undervotes: 	 6 	 33 	 48 	 87 

Overvotes 	 0 	 0 	 0 	 0 

IChief Justice. 7th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY 	 . 	 . . 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting 	Early Voting Election Day Voting 	 . 	totatj 

Judy Parker 	 20 10000% 	 84 10000% 	 106 10000% 	 210 10000%,  

Cast Votes: 	 20 100.00% 	 84 100.00% 	 106 100.00% 	 100.00%1  

Undervotes: 	 6 	 32 	 49 	 8.7. 

Overvotes: 	 0 	 0 	 0 

[District Judge. 110th Judicial Distiict -, REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting TotaIl 

Taryn Minter 	 20 	100.00% 88 	100.00% 113 	100.00% j21 j100.00%1  

Cast Votes 	 20 	10000% 88 	10000% 113 	10000% 221 10000%1 

Undervotes: 	 6 28 42 76 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 .0 

County Judge.- REPUBLICAN PARTY. ..  
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Jim Meador 	 . 	. 	 . 22 	100.00% 103 	100.00% 127 	100.00% 252.100.00% 

Cast Votes 22 	100.00% 103 	100.00% 127 	100 00% 252 	100 00%l 

UAdervotes: 4 13 28 4. 
Overvotes: a 0 0 01 1 

[District Siid'tâinity Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY  

Choice Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Taylor Elliott 22 	100.00% 108 	100.00% 131 	100.00% . 	261, 100.00961 

Cast Votes 	 22 	10000% 108 	10000% 131 	10000% 261110000% 

Undervotes: 	 4 8 24 36, 

Overvotes: 	 0 0 0 0 
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[County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY 	 I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting .. 	Totalj 

Mistyiones 22 	10000% 105 	10000% 134 	10000% 21 	10000%1 

Cast Votes: 22 	100.00% 105 	100.00% 134 	100.00% 261 	:100.000/ 

Undervotes: 4 11 21 36: 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party 	Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting L 	. 	
Total 

Rodney Hughes 	 7 	10000% 17 	10000% 40 	10000% 64a 10000%) 

Cast Votes: 	 7 	10000% 17 	10000% 40 	10000% 64 	10000% 

Undervotes: 	 3 8 11 22 

Oveivotes 	 0 0 0 0 

County Commissioner,. Precinct N6.4 	REPUBLICAN PARTY .. I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 10th!! 

Timmy Brooks 3 	10000% 18 	10000% 35 	10000% I 56 10000% 

Cast Votes: 3 	100.009 18 	100.00% 35 	100.00% 100.00 

Undervotes: 0 2 5 7 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

I113 roposition 1'.REPU8LlCAN PARTY 
: 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total! 

YES 21 	87.50% 87 	78.38% 125 	84.46% 233: 	.. 82.33%1 

NO 3 	1250% 24 	2162% 23 	1554% 50 17 67%1 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 111 	100.00% 148 	100.00% 283 180.00% 

Undervotes: 2 5 7 14 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0H 

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY . 4 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election 	Voting _Day I Total! 

YES 23 	92.00% 94 	83.19% 136 	90.67% ,:253 8755961  

NO 28.00% 1916.81% 149.33% 35 12.15% 

Cast Votes: 25 	100.00% 113 	100.00% 150 	100.00% 288 100.00961 

Undervotes: 1 3 5 :9] 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 :Ø 



MOTLEY COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 13 

Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting : 	Total] 

YES 22 	8800% 82 	7321% 111 	76.03% u 	2l57597% 

NO 3 	1200% 30 	2679% 35 	2397% [ 	68 	2403% 

Cast Votes: 25 	100.00% 112 	100.00% 146 	100.00% 283 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 1 4 7 

Overvotes: 0 0 2 
....... 

Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ' 	Total 

YES 22 	88.00% 101 	90.99% 142 	95.95% 15 	93.31%l 

NO 	 - 3 	12.00% 10 	9.01% 6 	4.05% 19 	6.69%1  
Cast Votes: 25 	100.00% 111 	100.00% 148 	100.00% 284: 	

100.00%1 

Undervotes: 1 5 7 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Proposition$REPUBLIcAN PART...... . . 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting . 	Total] 

YES 23 	95.83% 107 	93.04% 142 	97.26% 272 	9544%1 

NO 1 	4.17% 8 	6.96% 4 	224% 13 	4.56%! 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 115 	100.00% 146 	100.00% aa, 100.00%1  

Undervotes: 2 1 9 12 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Proposition Q- REPUBLICAN PARTY 
t 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

YES 23 	95.83% 102 	89.47% 142 	94.04% 267 	9239%! 

NO 	 - 1 	4.17% 12 	10.53% 9 	5 22, 	7.610l 

Cast Votes: 24 	10000% 114 	10000% 151 	10000% 89 	10000%1 

Undervotes: 2 2 4 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 1 



MOTLEY COUNTY, TEXAS 

PRIMARY ELECTION 

3/3/2026 

Page 14 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting TotaIj 

YES 23 	95.83% 100 	88.50% 145 	97.32% 260 93.71%1 

NO 1 	417% 13 	1150% 4 	268% 18 629%, 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 113 	100.00% 149 	100.00% 286 	10000% 

lindervotes: 2 3 6 1jl; 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 01 1 

Proposition 8V REPUBLICAN PARTY 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

YES . 	 - 24 	100.00% 112 	9825% 145 	97.32% 281.:,97S1 0/) 

NO 0 	0.00% 2 	1.75% 4 	2.68% 6 2.09% 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 114 	100.00% 149 	100.00% 287 100.0096 

Undérvotes: 2 2 6 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Vr0P0SIt!oI1 w KtPUbLILLAN PARIY I 	I I 	
1 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total{ 

YES 15 	62.50% 88 	81.48% 125 	8621% 228fl;r82.31°/) 

NO 	 . 9 	37.50% 20. 	18.52% 20 	13.79% 49 	17$9% 

Cast Votes: 24 	100.00% 108 	100.00% 145 	100.00% :277,i00.00% 
:r.. 

Undervotes: 2 8 9 19 

Overvotes: 0 0 1 1 

Proposition 10- REPUBLICAN PARTY 
. 	 I 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total! 

YES 22 	95.65% - 105 	95.45% 130 	94.89% 251 . 	95.19% 

- NO •1 	4.35% - 5 	4.55% 7 	5.11% 13 	4.81% 

Cast Votes: 23 	100.00% 110 	100.00% 137 	100.00% 270y 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 6 18 27 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 ::. 
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[Proposition 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total[ 

Yes 3 7500% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 4 	9000% 

No 	 - 1 25.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% !1! 	10.00% 

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	100.00% 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 tO: 

[Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Yes 4 10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 10 	10000% 

NO 	 - 0 0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00%! 

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	100.00%I 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 01.  

[Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total, 

Yes .. 
5 100.00% 1 	50.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	:9091%1 

No 0 0.00% 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	9.090/1 

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% UThi00.oO% 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 01 0 0 

Proposition 4 	 PARTY ?DEMOCRATIC 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Totill 

Yes 4 60.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	90S19 ! 
No 1 20.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.O0% 

! 	
9.09%! 1 

Cast Votes 5 10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% ii 	10000% 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1 

Oveivotes: 0 0 0 0. 
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Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total 

Yes 4 	80.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 	90.91%1 

No 1 	2000% 0 	000% 0 	000% 1 	909% 

Cast Votes: 5 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 11 	100100%! 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 ty 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 .0 

Proposition6. DEMOCRATIC. PARW. 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting 

( 
TotaIj 

Yes 4 	8000% 1 	50.00% 4 	100.00% 9:t 81.82%1 

No -20.00% 1 1 	50.00% 0 	0.00% - ,2. 18.18% 

Cast Votes: 5 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% it 100.00%! 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 

Oveivotes: 0 0 0 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting ElectionDay Voting TàtaI 

Yes 5 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 11, 10000%, 

No - 0 -- 0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00% 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 5 	100,00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% - 	11 100.000/ 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY 	 - - 	 - 	- 	 I 

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting ElectionDay Voting -- __ E 	_Totall 

Yes 2 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 4 	100.00% 5, 	60.00% 

No  - 	 2 - 50.00% 2 	100.00% 0 	.0.00% 440100%! 

Cast Votes: 4 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% • 10 	100000Al 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 2 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 •, 	01 
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IProposition' %rDEMOCRATIC PARTY, , I 
Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total] 

Yes 3 	60.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 9' 81.82%' 

No .2 	40.00% 0 	'0.00% Q 	0.00% 2 1818% 

Cast Votes: 5 	100.00% a 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 11 100.00%I 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 

Iproposition 1) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ' Total] 

Yes 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 3 	75.00% ,. 	',9, •90.00% 

No 0 	.0.00% 0 	0.00% 1 	25.00% ' 	11' 	10.00% 

Cast Votes: 4 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 10 100.00%I 

Undervotes: 2 0' 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 , 	0. 

Proposition 1'il"- DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting , 	Total 

Yes 4 	8000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% • 10 	9091% 

No 1 	20.00% b 	0.00% 0 	0.00% '1 	9.09% 

Cast Votes: 5 	100.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% 11 	100.00% 

Ijndervotes: 1 0 0 1 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 , 	0' 

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting ( ., Total 

Yes 2 	50.00% 2 	100.00% 4 	100.00% ' ''' 

No 	- 2 	50.00% 0 	0.00% 0 	0.00%  2 20:00%! 

Cast Votes 4 	10000% 2 	10000% 4 	10000% 10 10000% 

Undervotes: 2 0 0 2' 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 j,' 	:0W. - 
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Propositib&13 DEMOCRATICPATV  

Choice 	 Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting TotaIl 

Yes 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 3 	75.00% iO 	90.91%I 

No 0 0.00% .0 0.00% 1 	25.00% 1 	9.09% 

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 100,00% 4 	100.00% 10000%I 

Undervotes: 1 0 0 

Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 

*** End of report 


